503767592 04/04/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

tylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3814238

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
HIROYUKI TANAKA	05/19/2015		
MICHIKO AOYAMA	03/23/2015		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ame: BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Street Address:	treet Address: 15-1, NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU	
City:	NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI-KEN	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	467-8561	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	15089907				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202) 824-3000

Email: bwptopat@bannerwitcoff.com, lsunderland@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD.

Address Line 1: 1100 13TH ST. NW

Address Line 2: STE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	006834.00213 PMR/LLS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL M. RIVARD
SIGNATURE:	/Paul M. Rivard/
DATE SIGNED:	04/04/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503767592 REEL: 038185 FRAME: 0433

ASSIGNMENT

2014-02399US/57CH10

		(1)	Hiroyuki TANA	\KA	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Michiko AOYA	MA	(6)			
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)			(7)			
		(4)			(8)			
			In consideration o each of the undersig over to						
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER KO	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA					
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1, Naeshiro	-cho, Mizuho	-ku, Nago	ya-shi, A	ichi-ken 46	7 - 8561 JA	PAN
			(hereinafter designat as defined in 35 U.: provisional, non-prov Patent, extensions, re	S.C. §100, in the risional, divisional,	invention, ar , continuation,	nd in all ap substitute,	plications for p and reissue a	patent includir pplication(s),	ng any and all and all Letters
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	WATER-BASE	D INK FOR IN	K-JET RE	CORDING	G, INK CAR	TRIDGE A	.ND
	of Invention such as Title, Case		METHOD FOR	PRODUCING	WATER-	BASED II	NK FOR INK	(-JET REC	ORDING
	Number, or Foreign Application Number		(Attorney Docket No	o					· parameter · · ·
			for which the undersi	gned has (have) e	executed an a	oplication fo	or patent in the U	Jnited States	of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on Mar.	19,2015	γ,	lor, 2	3,2015		
	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Seri	ial Number					
	Identification for filed applications		filed						
applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami United 3 (they ha agreem- identification	applications for the invitons and patents as the 2) The undersigned lication or continuation gnee in every way pos 3) The undersigned or provisions of the Inte 4) The undersigned nation a grant of a vali 5) The undersigned States resulting from save) full right to conveents in conflict herewith 6) The undersigned ation which may be notion of this document.	ventione Assisted agreed agreed Unit herels aid apending the herels agreed the herels aid apending the herels agreed the	gnees may deem nec (s) to execute all pape wision thereof, or any p n obtaining evidence a (s) to execute all pape nal Convention for Pro- e(s) to perform all affi ed States patent to the by authorize(s) and re- oplication(s) to the sa entire interest herein by grant(s) the firm any or desirable in ord	ssuing thereon, an essary. ers necessary in copatent or reissue a and going forward ers and document otection of Industri rmative acts whice Assignee. equest(s) the Conid Assignee, as An assigned, and the of Banner & Wither to comply with	connection wit application ba with such inte ts and perforn ial Property or th may be ne numissioner of assignee of the that he has (the itcoff, LTD the	ecute separ h any interfesed thereore reference. h any act w similar agrecessary to Patents to e entire interfese have) he power to the United	ate assignment erence which m n, for the invent thich may be ne eements. obtain, maintai issue any and erest, and here not executed, o insert on this States Patent	nay be declare ion, and to concessary in connor confirm I all Letters Publy covenants and will not a sassignment	ed concerning properate with ennection with by reissue or Patents of the sthat he has execute, any tany further
	In witness whereof,				_			,	
Date			2/5 Na	ame of Inventor	Am	yulu	Janal	ba	(SEAL)
Date	Mar. 23	, 2	0/5 N	ame of Inventor	_ Mich	ko a	oyama		_ (SEAL)
Date			Na	ame of Inventor					_ (SEAL)
Date	·		Na	ame of Inventor	,				(SEAL)
Date)		Na	ame of Inventor					(SEAL)
Date			N:	ame of Inventor					_ (SEAL)
Date	·		N	ame of Inventor					_ (SEAL)
Date	<u>.</u>		N:	ame of inventor					(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 038185 FRAME: 0434

RECORDED: 04/04/2016